ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 08/04/2020
TIME: 08:05:26

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund like '%'

FUND/SF
0001

FUND TITLE
DISBURSEMENT FUND

TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE

TEACHER SALARY FUND
STUD GROWTH T/S
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
PROF DEVELOPMENT SAL
AR SCHOOL RECOGNITIO
SPEC ED SUPERVISOR
SP ED EXTENDED SCHOO
MENTORING
CATASTROPHIC T/S FUN
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
NSLA FUNDING T/S

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000
2001

OPERATING FUND

OTHER GEN OPERATING
GAME/FISH FUNDS
STUDENT GROWTH
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
ENHANCED TRANSPORTAT
PROF DEVELOPMENT

AR SCHOOL RECOG PGM
SPEC ED SUPERVISOR
SP ED EXTENDED SCHOO
PATHWISE MENTORING G
SP ED CATASTROPHIC L
G/T-ADV PLACEMENT
ALTERNATIVE EDUCATIO
ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEA
NSLA FUNDING OPERATI
SECONDARY VOC CENTER
START UP ANIMAL SCIE
GENERAL FACILITIES F

TOTAL OPERATING FUND

3000
3404

BUILDING FUND
ACADEMIC FAC PARTNER

TOTAL BUILDING FUND

4000

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND

AR SERVERE WINTER-FE
TITLE I

FOSTER CARE RECOVERY
VIB PASS THRU FUNDS
MEDICAID

MEDICAID ADM CLAIM A

BEG BALANCE

.00
.00

543,635.29
1,167,950.86
4,428.04

.00

.00

1,337.35
6,529.50

00

.00
10,848.23
.00
541.10
250.00
2,843,91
4,453.70

50,245.64
8,937.52

117.91
1,802,119.05
1,430,879.35

.00
1,430,879.35

.00
.00

o

32,022.15
47.254.38

SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 1 OF 21

REVENUE

525,072.01
.00
-00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
-57,715.65
.00
4,478.45

NON-REVENUE

.00
.00

76,567.86

.00
2,143.08
.00
78,710.94

NON-EXPEND

.00
.00

78,710.94

.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMNSEAR

EXPENDITURES

.00
.00

76,567.86

.00
2,143.08
.00
78,710.94
217,557.19

.00
276,643.87
.00
194,126.52
194,126.52
.00

.00

.00
29,025.79
.00
3,650.00
.00

98.40

END BALANCE

.00
.00

249,510.24
1,692,942.92
4,428.04

.00

.00
-53,662.65
5,689.50

.00
10,848.%3

117.
1,971,836.25

1,430,879.35
-194,126.52
1,236,752.83

.00
.00
.00
-29,025.79
.00
-61,365.65

32,022.15
51,634.43



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 08/04/2020
TIME: 08:05:26

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund 1ike '%’

FUND/SF

6756
6780
6784
6786

FUND TITLE

TIT IIA IMP TEA QUAL
ESSERF CARES ACT
TITLE VI-STATE
STUDENT SUPP & ACAD

TOTAL FEDERAL FUNDS

DONATION FUND

ES GENERAL

ES LIBRARY

ES RENAISSANCE

ELEM BOXTOP §
ATHLETIC GATE RECEIP
HS ATHLETICS

BAND

BETA CLUB

HS GENERAL

FBLA

FCCLA

FFA

2012 DONATION SCHOLA
MISCELLANEOUS
ENTREPRENEURIAL EXPE
DRAMA CLUB

ST COUNCIL

MOODY SCHOLARSHIP FU
YEARBOOK

c/0 2020

c/0 2025

c/0 2024

c/0 2023

c/0 2022

c/0 2021

TECH REBATE PGM

HS LIB ACT

H H HUNT MEMORIAL SC
SHS ENDOWMENT SCHOLA
W COOPER SCHOLARSHIP
COKE FUND

EXC RIGHTS CONTRACT-

TOTAL ACTIVITY FUNDS

8000
8001

FOOD SERV FUND
FD SVC ONLINE FEE AC

TOTAL FOOD SERV FUND

TOTAL

BEG BALANCE
.00

.00

.00

.00
79,276.53
13,082.55

1,668.12
2.007.%9

19.09

7,948.53
82,795.00
102,316.57
.00
102,316.57

3,497,386.50

SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERICD 1 OF 21

REVENUE

.00
11,229.09
1,136.65
15.00
1,151.65
484,215.55

NON-REVENUE

78,710.94

NON-EXPEND

78,710.94

PAGE NUMBER: 2
MODULE NUM: STATMNIEAR

EXPENDITURES
.00

4,627.56
-738.80

.00
36,662.95
.00

.00
299.65

10,454.90
309.73
6.25
315.98
596,915.16

END BALANCE
.00
-4,627.56
738.80

.00
-10,623.62
13,082.55
1,668.12
1,707.54

.00
19.09
0

103,143.49
8.75
103,152.24
3,384,686.89



